School

Jeffers Jr./Sr. High School
South Range Elementary

Jeffers Jr./Sr. High School
South Range Elementary

Jeffers Jr./Sr. High School
Jeffers Jr./Sr. High School
South Range Elementary
South Range Elementary
South Range Elementary
Jeffers Jr./Sr. High School
South Range Elementary

South Range Elementary
Covid-19 school closure

Date

9/10/2019
9/12/2019

9/25/2019
9/18/2019

10/3/2019
10/7/2019
10/11/2019
10/22/2019
11/14/2019
12/12/2019
1/15/2020

2/20/2020
3/13/2020

Time
10:00 AM
2:00 PM

9:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:17 AM
2:30 PM
8:45 AM
2:15PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:05 PM
2:20 PM

Type of Drill
Fire
Fire
Fire

Lock Down

Lock Down
Fire
Fire
Fire

Lock Down

Lock Down

Lock Down

Tornado

Administrator Signature
Steve Lichincki
Kim Harric
Steve Lishingki
Kim Harric
Steve Lichingki
Steve Lishinski
Kim Harric
Kim Harrie
Kim Harrie
gteve él’f[u’hflél’
Kim Harrie
Kim Harrie





