School	Date	Time	Type of Drill	Administrator Signature
Jeffers Jr./Sr. High School	9/10/2019	10:00 AM	Fire	Steve Lishinski
South Range Elementary	9/12/2019	2:00 PM	Fire	Kim Harris
Jeffers Jr./Sr. High School	9/25/2019	9:00 AM	Fire	Steve Lishinski
South Range Elementary	9/18/2019	8:30 AM	Lock Down	Kim Harris
Jeffers Jr./Sr. High School	10/3/2019	9:17 AM	Lock Down	Steve Lishinski
Jeffers Jr./Sr. High School	10/7/2019	2:30 PM	Fire	Steve Lishinski
South Range Elementary	10/11/2019	8:45 AM	Fire	Kim Harris
South Range Elementary	10/22/2019	2:15 PM	Fire	Kim Harris
South Range Elementary	11/14/2019	2:00 PM	Lock Down	Kim Harris
Jeffers Jr./Sr. High School	12/12/2019	12:00 PM	Lock Down	Steve Lishinski
South Range Elementary	1/15/2020	1:05 PM	Lock Down	Kim Harris
South Range Elementary	2/20/2020	2:20 PM	Tornado	Kim Harris
Covid-19 school closure	3/13/2020			